$1,858,000 (this is a renewal of millage which expired with the 2011 tax levy)? 

YES
NO

CARSON CITY-CRYSTAL AREA SCHOOLS
II.  BONDING PROPOSAL

Shall Carson City-Crystal Area Schools, Montcalm, Gratiot, Ionia and Clinton Counties, Michigan, borrow the
sum of not to exceed Nine Hundred Ninety-Five Thousand Dollars ($995,000) and issue its general
obligation unlimited tax bonds therefor, for the purpose of partially remodeling, furnishing and refurnishing,
equipping and re-equipping the Middle School/High School and Carson Elementary School; erecting,
furnishing and equipping an addition to Carson Elementary School for restrooms;